
 
 

INTERNATIONAL ACADEMIC WEEK 2019 (IAW2019) 

STAPRTAUTISKĀS NEDĒĻA 2019 

Datums/Date Laiks/Time Aud./Room Lektors/Lecturer Tēma/Topic Valsts/State Augstskola/University 

2
4
.0

4
.2

0
1
9
 

10:40-

12:10 
302 Laima Jeseviciute-Ufartiene Customer Behaviour in Changing Environment Lithuania Kauno Kolegija 

10:40-

12:10 
102 Marta Martyniak Real Estate Market Poland 

University of Economics in 

Katowice 

12:40-

14:10 302 
Greta Keliuotyte-

Staniuleniene 

Financial Markets, Financial Stability and its 

Determinants in EU 
Lithuania Vilnius University 

12:40-

14:10 
102 Jurgen Gemeinhardt From Financial Accounting to the Value of an Enterprise Germany Hochschule Schmalkalden 

14:20-

15:50 
302 Wojciech Kaczmarczyk Types of Risk in Case of Household Credits Poland 

University of Economics in 

Katowice 

14:20-

15:50 309 Adam Janiszewski 
Knowledge Transfer and Innovation Management. 

Regional Innovation Strategies 
Poland 

University of Economics in 

Katowice 

14:20-

15:50 
102 Jolanta Lacka-Badura 

Professional Communication. Business Etiquette. Cross-

Cultural Issues Related to Business Communication 
Poland 

University of Economics in 

Katowice 

25.04.2019 
10:00- 

17:00 
International Scientific Conference ETECH2019 

2
6
.0

4
.2

0
1
9

 

10:30 – 

16:00 

2
nd

 floor 

hall 
Presentation of Creative Works of EKA Students From Study Programme “Interior Design” 

EKA University of Applied 

Sciences 

10:30 – 

16:00 
305 International Student Conference: Students Research Activities: Theory and Practice 2019 (Foreign students’ session) 

10:30 – 

14:30 
307 Elena Prendjova 

Simulation of a Courtroom – A Historically Famous 

Case 

Republic of 

Macedonia 
European University 

14:30-

18:00 102 

Students from study 

programme “Computer Game 

Design and Graphics” 

Students ‘Computer Game Presentations Latvia 
EKA University of Applied 

Sciences 



 
 

Datums/Date Laiks/Time Aud./Room Lektors/Lecturer Tēma/Topic Valsts/State Augstskola/University 

2
6
.0

4
.2

0
1
9

 09:00-

10:30 
302 Dominika Kolodziej Quality Management Poland 

University of Economics in 

Katowice 

10:40-

12:10 302 Laima Jeseviciute-Ufartiene Customer Behaviour in Changing Environment Lithuania Kauno Kolegija 

12:40-

14:10 
302 Rafal Rydzewski Introduction to Financial Analysis Poland 

University of Economics in 

Katowice 

 


