

INTERNATIONAL ACADEMIC WEEK 2019 (IAW2019)

STAPRTAUTISKĀS NEDĒĻA 2019

Datums/Date	Laiks/Time	Aud./Room	Lektors/Lecturer	Tēma/Topic	Valsts/State	Augstskola/University			
24.04.2019	10:40- 12:10	302	Laima Jeseviciute-Ufartiene	Customer Behaviour in Changing Environment	Lithuania	Kauno Kolegija			
	10:40- 12:10	102	Marta Martyniak	Real Estate Market	Poland	University of Economics in Katowice			
	12:40- 14:10	302	Greta Keliuotyte- Staniuleniene	Financial Markets, Financial Stability and its Determinants in EU	Lithuania	Vilnius University			
	12:40- 14:10	102	Jurgen Gemeinhardt	From Financial Accounting to the Value of an Enterprise	Germany	Hochschule Schmalkalden			
	14:20- 15:50	302	Wojciech Kaczmarczyk	Types of Risk in Case of Household Credits	Poland	University of Economics in Katowice			
	14:20- 15:50	309	Adam Janiszewski	Knowledge Transfer and Innovation Management. Regional Innovation Strategies	Poland	University of Economics in Katowice			
	14:20- 15:50	102	Jolanta Lacka-Badura	Professional Communication. Business Etiquette. Cross- Cultural Issues Related to Business Communication	Poland	University of Economics in Katowice			
25.04.2019	10:00- 17:00	International	ternational Scientific Conference ETECH2019						
26.04.2019	10:30 - 16:00	2 nd floor hall	Presentation of Creative Works	EKA University of Applied Sciences					
	10:30 – 16:00	305	International Student Conference	session)					
	10:30 - 14:30	307	Elena Prendjova	Simulation of a Courtroom – A Historically Famous Case	Republic of Macedonia	European University			
	14:30- 18:00	102	Students from study programme "Computer Game Design and Graphics"	Students 'Computer Game Presentations	Latvia	EKA University of Applied Sciences			



Datums/Date	Laiks/Time	Aud./Room	Lektors/Lecturer	Tēma/Topic	Valsts/State	Augstskola/University
26.04.2019	09:00- 10:30	302	Dominika Kolodziej	Quality Management	Poland	University of Economics in Katowice
	10:40- 12:10	302	Laima Jeseviciute-Ufartiene	Customer Behaviour in Changing Environment	Lithuania	Kauno Kolegija
	12:40- 14:10	302	Rafal Rydzewski	Introduction to Financial Analysis	Poland	University of Economics in Katowice